
Championnat de Ligue Loches LD - CVL et PL
LE LIGET 26.3.2023

3705CE COTS

Jean-Luc KORUS
1705NA CMO
Circuit : H65
Distance : 4640m (Dénivelé 30m)
Temps : 0:46:16 (9'58"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres

1. 189 00:03:04 323m 9'30"/km
2. 226 00:03:45 00:06:49 369m 10'10"/km
3. 220 00:04:34 00:11:23 483m 9'27"/km
4. 233 00:02:59 00:14:22 292m 10'13"/km
5. 216 00:04:57 00:19:19 486m 10'11"/km
6. 228 00:01:29 00:20:48 193m 7'41"/km
7. 234 00:06:57 00:27:45 607m 11'27"/km
8. 180 00:02:04 00:29:49 196m 10'33"/km
9. 197 00:01:13 00:31:02 129m 9'26"/km

10. 210 00:03:18 00:34:20 348m 9'29"/km
11. 181 00:04:41 00:39:01 388m 12'04"/km
12. 214 00:02:45 00:41:46 173m 15'54"/km
13. 255 00:03:20 00:45:06 329m 10'08"/km
14. 999 00:01:10 00:46:16 209m 5'35"/km
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